
Name Organization Email 
Baird William Lockheed Martin  william.a.baird@lmco.com 
Banaszak Dave Air Force Research Lab, 

Wright Patterson AFB 
david.banaszak@wpafb.af.mil 

Cadille Rich Kistler Instrument Corp. rich.cadille@kistler.com 
Coleman Bud Kulite Semiconductor 

Products, Inc. 
bud@benzairborne.com 

Corliss Gregory NAVAIR - Pax River gregory.corliss@navy.mil 
Cullison Tony NAVAIR - Patuxent River anthony.cullison@navy.mil 
Cummiskey Dan PCB Piezotronics dcummiskey@pcb.com 
Curtis Jace PCB Piezotronics jcurtis@pcb.com 
Darden Paul Bell Helicopter Textron pdarden@bellhelicopter.textron.com 
Davis Paul Lockheet Martin  paul.w.davis@lmco.com 
Doyle Jordan Bell Helicopter Textron jdoyle@bellhelicopter.textron.com 
Ellerbrock Phil Boeing philip.j.ellerbrock@boeing.com 
Faulstich Ray CSC rfaulstich@csc.com 
Gros Tim 746th Test Squadron timothy.gros@46tg.af.mil 
Hall Vincent Lockheed Martin vincent.d9.hall@lmco.com 
Hanson John Air Force Research Lab 

(Tyndall AFB) 
john.hanson.crt@tyndall.af.mil 

Hawes Graham Lockheed Martin graham.f.hawes.itar@jsfmail#2.p.external.lmco.com 
Hitzelberger Dean Air Force Research Lab 

(Tyndall AFB) 
dean.hitzelberger.crt@tyndall.af.mil 

Howard Dan 746th Test Squadron, 
Holloman AFB 

dan.howard@46tg.af.mil 

Ilg Mark Army Research Lab, 
Aberdeen Proving Ground 

milg@arl.army.mil 

Jacob Nissy Lockheed Martin nissy.s.jacob@lmco.com 
Jordan Jorge NAVAIR - Patuxent River jorge.jordan-ramos@navy.mil 
Kanavos Sophia Lockheed Martin  sophia.kanavos@lmco.com 
Keating Brian NAVAIR - Patuxent River brian.keating@navy.mil 
Klein Lorin Air Armament Center - 

Eglin AFB 
klein@eglin.af.mil 

Krause-Grant Janice Lockheed Martin  janice.krause@lmco.com 
Krizan Dick RETIRED rwkrizan@earthlinh.net 
Kubler John Kistler Instrument Corp. john.kubler@kistler.com 
Kuehn Steve Sandia National 

Laboratories 
sfkuehn@sandia.gov 

Lally Jim PCB Piezotronics jimlally@pcb.com 
Mando Mike AATC - Ft. Rucker mike.mando@attc.army.mil 
Manning Dennis Air Armament Center, Eglin 

AFB 
dennis.manning@eglin.af.mil 

Marderness Sam Aberdeen Test Center samuel.marderness@atc.army.mil 
Mast James Bell Helicopter jmast@bellhelicopter>textron.com 
McDaniel John Northrup Grumman  john.w.mcdaniel@jsfmail2.p.external.lmco.com 
McDonald Bryan Lockheed Martin bryan.l.mcdonald@lmco.com 
McIntosh James PCB Piezotronics, Inc. jmcintosh@pcb.com 
Meyer Steve NAVAIR - China Lake steven.j.meyer@navy.mil 
Ned Alex Kulite AlexN@kulite.com 
Nemeth-
Johannes 

Jay Smart Sensor Systems jay.johannes@smartsensorsystems.com 

Paz Marco NAVAIR - Patuxent River Marco.paz@jsf.mil 
Shannon Lori Texas Christian University  



Shay Bill RETIRED blshay@pacbell.net 
Stange William Air Force Research Lab william.stange@wpafb.af.mil 
Stein Pete Stein Engineering meas.sys@alum.mit.edu 
Stowell Ryan Aberdeen Test Center ryan.stowell@atc.army.mil 
Telles Teresa NAVAIR - China Lake teresa.telles@navy.mil 
Thompson Brian Yuma Proving Ground brian.thompson@yuma.army.mil 
Trowell Terry NAVAIR - Patuxent River terry.trowell@navy.mil 
Veggeberg Kurt National Instruments kurt.veggeberg@ni.com 
Waller Gary NAVAIR - Patuxent River gary.waller@jsf.mil 
Walter Pat TCU / PCB Piezotronics,  P.Walter@tcu.edu 
Walton Scott Aberdeen Test Center scott.walton@atc.army.mil 
Wheat David Air Force Flight Test Center david.wheat@jsf.mil 
Wilson Jon Jon Wilson Consulting dynamic-consultant@cox.net 
Zeiller Don Lockheed Martin donald.zeiller@lmco.com 
 


